

State Vs. Jagjot Singh

Present: APP for the state.

Accused Jagjot Singh on bail.

No PW is present. Summons to all unexamined Pws be issued for
23.10.2017.

Dated: 25.09.2017

(Ankit Airi)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Ludhiana.
(UID No. PB0455)

lalita (STG. Gr.III)

Next date: 23.10.2017

Purpose: