

State Vs. Gurpreet Singh 127-2017

Present: Sh. Dhanesh Kumar APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

No PW is present today. Let summons to PWs listed at
No.1,2,5 and 11 be issued for 04.01.2018.

(Supreet Kaur)
JMIC/Rupnagar
UID-PB-0430

Dated:27.11.2017.
meenakshi

Next date:04.01.2018.

Purpose: