

State Vs. Honey @ Heena.
FIR No. 46 dated 19.6.2018
Under Section 379-B IPC
PS GRP Patiala.

Present: APP for State.

Accused Saurav in custody (produced) represented by counsel Sh.
S.K. Garg, Advocate.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld SDJM Nabha
is on leave for today. Accused Saurav produced by jail authority. In view
of the request, accused Saurav is sent for judicial custody, to be produced
on 28.5.2019.

Date of order 15.5.2019

Harmanjit Singh Deol PCS
JMIC/ Duty/Nabha

Typed by:- Munish
I attest the accuracy and authenticity of this document.