

State Vs. Honey & other Ch 127.

FIR No. 46 dated 19.6.2018

Under Section 379-B IPC

PS GRP Patiala.

Present: APP for State.

Accused Honey on bail represented by counsel Mrs.Anjana Guliany, Adv.

Accused Rajan on bail represented by Sh. R.K. Bawa, Adv.

Accused Saurav in custody (produced)

Accused Sagar on bail represented by counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld SDJM Nabha is on medical leave till 13.12.2019.

Accused Saurav produced by jail authority. Be again produced on 2.12.2019 through VC. Arguments on charge be advanced on that day.

Date of order 19.11.2019

**Harmanjit Singh Deol PCS
JMIC/ Duty/Nabha**