

Present: Ld. APP for the State assisted by Shri J.S. Minhas, Advocate,
counsel for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Shri H.S. Longia, Advocate.

Consideration on application under Section 311 Cr.P.C. not
addressed. On request, the case is adjourned to 06.01.2020 for
consideration on the above said applicaiton.

Date of Order: 09.12.2019

(Raj Karan)

Sunil Kumar, Stenographer-III

CJ (JD)-cum JMIC /Sri Anandpur Sahib

Directly typed

UID NO . PB00414