

CNR No: PBROA10003632017

CIS No: CHI/127/2017

PUNJAB STATE VS Manpreet Singh @ Raja etc.

Present: Sh. SS Saini, APP for the state.  
Sh. Vishal Vashisht, Advocate for accused.

PW-4 Dr. Satinderjit singh examined completely. Whereas part examination in chief of PW-3 ASI Karan Singh recorded. Remaining examination in chief deferred for want of case property. No other PW is present. PW PHG Bhag singh, ASI Darshan Singh and SI Harkirat singh given up be Ld APP for the state being unnecessary. Noe for remaining examination evidence of PW-3 and fresh summons to remaining entire unexamined PWs including the PW has summoned on 06.01.2020 be issued for 27.02.2020.

Date of Order: 10.02.2020  
Gurjeet kaur, Stenographer-III

Raj Karan, PCS  
CJJD-cum-JMIC/APS  
*UID No.- PB00414*