

State Vs. Gurcharan Singh CHI/1236/2013
CNR No.PBLDA10004102013

Present: Ms. Shashi Bala, APP for the state

An office order bearing Endst. No.3371/G dated 13.11.2020 of the office of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Ludhiana, has been received. In view of this office order of the office of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Ludhiana, now file be put up on 08.12.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Appearance of accused persons be also awaited for the date fixed.

Date of Order:27.11.2020
Kavita/STG/Gr.-III

(Arun Gupta),
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Khanna/ UID No: PB0388