

CNR No: PBHOC10007342018

CIS No: CHI/127/2018

State of Punjab VS Harvinder Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused not present.

Let, notice to the accused be issued for 18.03.2021.

Date of Order: 17.02.2021
Vipul Steno Gr.III

Prabha Prashar, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID No.PB0500