

State Vs. Jagdish Singh & Ors. CHI. 127..2019

Present:- Sh. Sukhdev Singh, LD. APP for the State.
Accused Beant Singh, Swarn Singh and Simranjeet Singh
on bail with Counsel SH. Balwant Singh Brar, Adv.
Accused Jagdish Singh proclaimed person V.O.D.
21.04.2022.
Accused Gollu on bail with counsel Sh. Balwant Singh Brar.

PW1 S.Ct. Harvinder Singh has not come present today. He
was bound on the last date. Now his bailable warrant of S.Ct. Harvinder
Singh be issued for 14.12.2022.

PW2 Davinder Singh has come present and examined-in-
chief. His cross-examination is deferred due to lawyers are on strike. He is
bound down for the next date. Bailable warrant of HC Balvir Singh came
back served. But he has not come present. Now his non-bailable warrants
be issued for 14.12.2022.

Pronounced
23.11.2022.
Gobinda (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.