

CHI-126-2019 State vs Pargat Singh

Present: Sh. Manoj Bhushan Addl. PP for the State
Accused Pargat Singh on bail with counsel
Sh. N.S.Uppal Advocate.

No PW is present. Summon issued to PW namely Dr.
Harsimran CH Mandi Dabwali received back unserved. Let he be again
summoned for 19.12.2022. Let remaining PWs cited at serial No. 12 and
13 be summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order:-01.11.2022

Arun Singla

Steno Gr. III

Directly Dictated

(Dilshad Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Malout, UID No. PB0623