

State Versus Jagdish Singh CHI. 127..19

Present:- Sh. Sukhdev Singh, LD. APP for the State.
Sh. Rajnish Goyal, Adv. for complainant.
Accused Jagdish Singh proclaimed person vide order dated 21.04.2022.
Accused Swaran Singh, Beant Singh, Gollu and Simranjeet Singh on bail with counsel Sh. Balwant Singh Brar.

List of property of accused Jagdish Singh already on the case file. Now warrant of attachment of property of accused Jagdish Singh be issued for 12.07.2023.

Notice to witnesses mentioned at serial No. 1, 2 & 8 be also issued for the same date.

Pronounced
17.05.2023.
Gobinda (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.