

CHI-126-2017 : State Versus Amritpal Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Proceedings against accused Yadwinder Singh alias
Azadveer abated.
Accused Sukhchain Singh proclaimed person.
Accused Amritpal Singh and Jagdeep Singh absented.

Accused Amritpal Singh and Jagdeep Singh absented
without any intimation. Their non-bailable warrants of arrest be issued
for 15.04.2024.

Date of Order:02.04.2024

Pritpal Singh
Stenographer-III

(Parvinder Kaur)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Zira (UID No.PB 0324)