

CNR No:PBSMB10028392022 CASE No:CHI-125-2022

State of Punjab Vs KANWALJIT SINGH

Present: Sh.Jashandeep APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. S.S.Mann, Advocate.

In view of order dated 09.02.2024 in CWP-PIL-29-2021 (O&M) passed by Hon'ble High Court, the proceedings have been stayed in the matters pertaining to Covid-19 FIRs. Therefore, to come upon 20.10.2025 for awaiting further order of Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 28.08.2025
*Simratpal Singh**

(MS.SUMUKHI)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Malout
UID No . PB00379