

CNR No:PBSMB10028392022 **CASE No:CHI-125-2022**

State of Punjab Vs KANWALJIT SINGH

Present: **Sh. Jashandeep, Ld. APP for the State.**
Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. S.S.Mann, Advocate.

As per intimation received the proceedings are no more stayed. Now, Pws/IO be summoned for 27.02.2026.

Date of Order: 18.02.2026
Simratpal Singh

(MS.SUMUKHI)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00379/Malout